
(2008-2018) 
 

Class 10 

S. 

No. 

Year No. of 

Students 
Appeared 

No. of 

Stude

nts 
Passed 

Pass % 

1 2008 71 63 88.73 
2 2009 59 53 89.83 
3 2010 71 67 94.36 
4 2011 86 86 100 
5 2012 75 73 97.33 
6 2013 109 109 100 
7 2014 100 100 100 
8 2015 92 92 100 
9 2016 158 158 100 

10 
2017 99 99 

100 

11 
2018  92 81 

88.04 

 

Class 12 

S. 

No. 

 

Year 

No. of 
Students 
Appeared 

No. of 
Students 
Passed 

 

Pass % 

1 2008 72 62 86.11 
2 2009 64 59 92.18 
3 2010 79 62 78.48 
4 2011 62 57 91.9 
5 2012 68 50 73.53 
6 2013 84 76 90.47 
7 2014 51 51 100 
8 2015 77 72 93.51 
9 2016 69 69 100 
10 2017 73 73 100 
11 2018 93 92 98.92 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



XII QUALITYWISE PERFORMANCE  (2009-2018) 

 

 

S.   No. 

 

 

Year 

No. of 

Students 

Passed 

with 60% 

and above 

No. of 

Students 

Passed 

with 75% 

and above 

No. of 

Students 

Passed 

with 90% 

and above 

1 2009 40 09 01 

2. 2010 33 14 01 

3 2011 34 12 01 

4 2012 33 8 2 

5 2013 45 14 2 

6 2014 41 15 01 

7 2015 52 23 6 

8 2016    

9 2017    

10 2018 39 19 3 

     

     



 

X class 

 

 

 

 

Seri

al 

No. 

 

 

Year 

No. of 

Student

s Passed 

with 

60% 

and 

above 

No. of 

Student

s Passed 

with 

75% 

and 

above 

No. of 

Student

s Passed 

with 

90% 

and 

above 
1 2009 20 16 02 

2. 2010 30 15 3 

3 2011 62 28 06 

4 2012 56 12 2 

5 2013 CGPA   
6 

CGPA  
8 

CGPA 
10 

6 2014 79 58 17 

7 2015 40 34 26 

8 2016 10% 25% 23% 

9 2017    

10 2018  29 21 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 



 
 

 

 

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE INDEX CLASS X 

 

Seria 
l No. 

 

Subject 
 

2008 
 

2009 
 

2010 
 

2011 
 

2012 
2013 2014 

Pass 
% 

2015 
Pass 
% 

201 
6 

2017 
Pass 
% 

2018 2019 

1 MATHS 48.7 
7 

53.1 
7 

98.5 
9 

52.4 
7 

48.3 
3 

61.8 
1 

100 100 100 100 52.16 
XA 100% X 

B100%XC 100% 

 

2 
SCIENC 

E 
43.8 
4 

56.9 
9 

 61.9 
2 

49.6 
7 

62.5 100 100 100 100 47.17 
XA 100% XB 96% XC 

100 

3 
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 
60.2 
1 

70.5 
5 

 59.0 
1 

59.1 
4 

69.6 
1 

100 100 100 100 59.89 
XA 100% XB 96% XC 

100% 

 

4 
ENGLIS 

H 
32.3 
9 

35.5 
9 

95.7 
7 

58.1 
4 

54.3 
3 

65.4 
8 

100 100 100 100 44.29 
XA 100% X 

B100%XC 100% 

5 HINDI 60.5 
6 

70.1 
2 

 72.8 
2 

70.9 
5 

71.7 
6 

100 100 100 100 66.48 
XA 100% X 

B100%XC 100% 

 

 

 

  

XII 

S.NO 

. 
SUBJECT 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 

201 
3 

2014 2015 201 
6 

201 
7 

2018 2019 

1 MATHS 60 43.9 
41.9 46.1 

2 
39.2 
9 

44.9 37.5 
0 

66.4 
8 

45 56.2 
5 

56.79 69 

2 
BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
58.4 
4 

53.0 
3 

43.4 
4 

51.3 
5 

43.9 
2 

44.0 58.1 
9 

36.9 
2 

27.3 30.4 
2 

34.01 22.66 

3. ECONOMICS 48.7 
5 

56.4 
4 

45 52.0 
2 

19.5 
9 

35.9 55.6 
0 

24.4 
2 

44.6 
50 47.67 25 

 

4. 
ACCOUNTAN 

T 
47.5 
0 

59.8 
5 

46.8 

7 

43.9 

1 

44.5 

9 

46.2 60.3 

4 

49.1 

3 

43.1 
52.9 
2 

38.95 25 

 

5. 
ENGLISH 

CORE 
32.3 
9 

62.1 
1 

69.7 
8 

47.7 
8 

50.9 
2 

44.2 56.1 
3 

46.9 
2 

54.2 42.2 
9 

50 62.26 

6. HINDI CORE 60 
73.3 
7 

58.8 
5 

43.3 
3 

51.8 
5 

68.2 53.8 
8 

67.2 
2 

60.4 
54.6 61.54 61.9 

7. PHYSICS 40.2 
3 

53.6 
3 

53.8 
4 

49.5 56.8 
5 

57.6 57.9 
5 

70.9 
6 

50.3 61.6 
3 

51.5 78.98 

8 CHEMISTRY 39.8 
4 

60.4 
8 

68.2 
6 

52.5 66.1 
3 

57.2 60.8 
0 

71.3 
2 

52.4 60.1 
7 

63.5 71.96 

9 BIOLOGY 37.5 
0 

40.6 
3 

38.6 
4 

46.8 
7 

36.6 
7 

30.5 50.0 68.7 
5 

44.4 43.7 
5 

34.38 54.17 

10 I P 84.8 
2 

83.6 
9 

80.4 
7 

87.5 18.7 
5 

43.8 46.8 
8 

47.7 
9 

32.5 43.7 
5 

50 NA 

11 C S NA NA NA 41.6 
6 

48.4 
4 

68.8 60.7 
1 

70.8 
3 

50 59.7 
2 

72.5 71.88 

 

 

 

 


